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Bibliography and Other Artist Resources for City Dwellers: Contemporary Art from 
India 
Prepared by Traci Timmons, Librarian and Deanna Bell, Library Reference Volunteer 
 
Resources in the Dorothy Stimson Bullitt Library 
Resources are available in the Bullitt Library (Seattle Art Museum, Fifth Floor, South Building). 
 

1. A. Balasubramanian: (In)Between: The Art of Nothingness. Talwar, Deepa. Talwar 
Gallery. New York; New Delhi: Talwar Gallery, 2009. Loaned book - library use only. 
 

2. A. Balasubramanian: (In)Visible. Talwar, Deepak. Talwar Gallery. New York; New 
Delhi: Talwar Gallery, 2009. Loaned book - library use only. 
 

3. “Alwar Balasubramaniam: Uncharted Territories.” Majumdar, M. Sculpture 27, no. 10 
(2008): 36-39. 
 

4. Alwar Balasubramaniam, Artist. TED Talk. 
http://www.ted.com/speakers/a_balasubramaniam. 

 
5. Beyond the Self: Alwar Balasubramaniam. National Portrait Gallery (Australia). 

http://www.portrait.gov.au/site/exhibition_subsite_beyondtheself_artist.php?artistID=4 
 

6. Clare Arni Photography. Artist website. http://www.clarearni.com/. 
 

7. Dayanita Singh: Art Institute of Chicago. http://www.artic.edu/exhibition/dayanita-
singh. 
 

8. Dayanita Singh. Artist Website. http://www.dayanitasingh.com/. 
 

9. Dayanita Singh. Gollonet, Carlos et al. Madrid: Fundación MAPFRE, 2009. TR 647 S557 
G75 2009. 
 

10. Dayanita Singh: Frith Street Gallery. 
http://www.frithstreetgallery.com/artists/bio/dayanita_singh. 
 

11. Debanjan Roy: Aicon Gallery. http://www.aicongallery.com/artists/debanjan-
roy/bio/. 
 

12. Debanjan Roy: Saffron Art. http://www.saffronart.com/artists/debanjan-roy. 
 

13. “Delineating the Vernacular.” Merali, Shaheen. In Art Institute of Chicago Museum 
Studies, Vol. 36, No. 2, pp. 27-47. 
 

14. Dhruv Malhotra. Artist Website. http://www.dhruvmalhotra.com/. 
 

15. Dhruv Malhotra: World Press Photo. http://www.worldpressphoto.org/dhruv-malhotra. 
 

16. Everything is Inside: Subodh Gupta. Penguin Global, 2014. N 7310 G87 P36 2014. 
 

17. Horn Please: Narratives in Contemporary Indian Art. Fibicher, Bernhard et al. 
Ostfildern, Germany: Hatje Cantz, 2007. Loaned book - library use only. 
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18. House of Love: Dayanita Singh. Peabody Museum. Cambridge, MA: Peabody 
Museum Press; Santa Fe: Radius Books, 2010. Loaned book - library use only. 
 

19. India: Art Now. Gether, Christian, Stine Høholt, and Dorthe Juul Ruggard. Ishøj: ARKEN 
Museum of Modern Art; Ostfildern: Hatje Cantz, 2012. N 7304 I43 A75 2012. 
 

20. Indian Highway. Peyton-Jones, Julia et al. London: Serpentine Gallery. 2008. Loaned 
book - library use only. 
 

21. Indian Highway 4. Madden, Kathleen and Thierry Prat. Lyon: Musée d’art 
contemporain de Lyon; London: Koenig Books, 2011. N 7304 I43 M34 2011. 
 

22. India Public Places/Private Spaces: Contemporary Photography and Video Art. Sinha, 
Gayatri and Sternberger, Paul. Newark, N.J.: Newark Museum; Mumbai, India: Marg 
Publications, 2007. Loaned book - library use only. 
 

23. India 20: Conversations with Contemporary Artists. Mehta, Anupa. Ahmedabad: 
Mapin Pub. in association with Alekhya Foundation, Vadodara; Ocean City, NJ: 
Grantha Corp., 2007. Loaned book - library use only. 
 

24. Jitish Kallat: Arndt Gallery. http://www.arndtberlin.com/website/artist_1066. 
 

25. Jitish Kallat: Rickshawpolis. Ananth, Deepak. New Delhi: Nature Morte, 2007. Loaned 
book - library use only. 
 

26. Jitish Kallat: Saatchi Gallery. http://www.saatchigallery.com/artists/jitish_kallat.htm. 
 

27. Manjunath Kamath:Latitude 28 Gallery. 
http://www.latitude28.com/index.php/artists/view/17-Manjunath-Kamath. 
 

28. Manjunath Kamath: Saffron Art. http://www.saffronart.com/artists/b-manjunath-
kamath. 
 

29. Nandini Valli Muthiah: Lumitrix. http://www.lumitrix.com/photographers/nandini-valli-
muthiah. 
 

30. Nandini Valli Muthiah: Saffron Art. http://www.saffronart.com/artists/nandini-muthiah. 
 

31. Native Women of South India: Manners and Customs. Pushpamala N. and Clare Arni. 
New Delhi: Nature Morte; New York: Bose Pacia, 2006. N 7304 P87 N28 2006. 
 

32. New Delhi New Wave. Neutres, Jérôme. Bologna, Italia: Damiani Editore, 2007. 
Loaned book - library use only. 
 

33. New Narratives: Contemporary Art from India. Seid, Betty et al. Ahmedabad: Mapin 
Pub. in association with Chicago Cultural Center; Ocean Township, NJ: Grantha 
Corp., 2007. Loaned book - library use only. 
 

34. Parsis: The Zoroastrians of India: a Photographic Journey, 1980-2004. Taraporevala, 
Sooni. Woodstock, NY: Overlook Duckworth, 2004. TR 647 T36 O83 2004. 

 
35. Privacy. Singh, Dayanita and Britta Schmitz. Berlin: Staatliche Museen zu Berlin—

Preussischer Kulturbesitz; Göttingen: Steidl, 2003. TR 647 S557 S35 2003. 
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36. Pushpamala N.: Indian Lady. Pushpamala N. New York: Bose Pacia, 2004. NX 576 Z9 
P872 2004. 
 

37. Pushpamala N.: National Portrait Gallery (Australia). 
http://www.portrait.gov.au/site/exhibition_subsite_beyondtheself_artist.php?artistID=1
5. 
 

38. Pushpamala N. and Clare Arni: Saatchi Gallery. 
http://www.saatchigallery.com/artists/pushpamala_n.htm 
 

39. Reframing Bollywood: Theories of Popular Hindi Cinema. Gehlawat, Ajay. New Delhi, 
India; Thousand Oaks, Calif.: SAGE Publications, 2010. PN 1993.5 I8 G44 2010. 
 

40. Sooni Taraporevala. Artist Website. http://www.soonitaraporevala.com/. 
 

41. Sooni Taraporevala: Asia Society. http://asiasociety.org/documenting-indias-parsi-
community-interview-sooni-taraporevala. 
 

42. Subodh Gupta, Common Man. Gupta, Subodh, Hans-Ulrich Obrist, and Martin Herbert. 
Zurich: JRP/Ringier; London: Hauser & Wirth, 2009. N 7310 G87 O37 2009. 
 

43. Subodh Gupta. National Museum of Modern Art (New Delhi). 
http://ngmaindia.gov.in/pdf/Subodh-Gupta-Website.pdf. 
 

44. Subodh Gupta: Saatchi Gallery. 
http://www.saatchigallery.com/artists/subodh_gupta.htm. 
 

45. Valay Shende. Artist Website. http://www.valayshende.com/. 
 

46. Valay Shende: Kashya Hildebrand Gallery. 
http://kashyahildebrand.org/zurich/shende/shende004.html. 
 

47. Vivek Vilasini: Aicon Galleries. http://www.aicongallery.com/artists/vivek-vilasini/bio/ 
 

48. Vivek Vilasini: Saffron Art. http://www.saffronart.com/artists/vivek-vilasini. 
 

49. Who knew? Mr. Gandhi. Arora, Kriti, Debanjan Roy, Gigi Scaria, Vivek Vilasini. London: 
Aicon Gallery, 2008. N 7304 I43 W58 2008. 
 

50. Worldly Affiliations: Artistic Practice, National Identity, and Modernism in India 1930-
1990. Khullar, Sonal. Berkeley, CA: Univ Of California Press, 2015. Forthcoming. 

 
Please visit http://www.seattleartmuseum.org/Learn/Library/SAM.asp for library hours and 
schedule changes. 


